▪ Easy installation in new construction or retrofit applications.
▪ For use with insulated and non-insulated ceilings.
▪ BLED2ICN requires access above ceiling.
▪ Galvanized steel construction.
▪ Integral T-bar installation slots on new construction models.
▪ Remodel cans come standard with (2) clips to secure can to
ceiling.
▪ Bar hangers for use with new construction models are adjustable

▪ 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
CANS TRIMS
ORDERING INFORMATION - CANS
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
BLED2 2” Cans & Trims
ORDERING INFORMATION - TRIMS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BLED2N-AT-QN
2" NON IC LED NEW CONSTRUCTION
CAN WITH DRIVER
BLED2ICN-AT-QN
2" IC AT LED NEW CONSTRUCTION CAN
WITH DRIVER
BLED2ICR-Q
2" NON-IC LED REMODEL CAN WITH
DRIVER
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BLED-2T-BW-3K BAFFLE - WHITE, 3000K
BLED-2T-BW-35K BAFFLE - WHITE, 3500K
BLED-2T-BW-4K BAFFLE - WHITE, 4000K
BLED-2T-BW-SQ-3K SQUARE BAFFLE - WHITE, 3000K
BLED-2T-BW-SQ-4K SQUARE BAFFLE - WHITE, 4000K
BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-3K SQUARE GIMBAL - WHITE, 3000K
BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-4K SQUARE GIMBAL - WHITE, 4000K
BLED-2T-BW-SQ-3K
BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-3K
BLED-2T-BW-3K
DIMENSIONS